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2.00mm Crimp Style Connector

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V(Max） AC / DC
Current rating: 3A (Max）  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ
Mates With SESO Terminal:2006T
Mates With SESO  Wafer:2006W
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Category：H-HSG
Appearance type：Blank-Ordinary 
Row No.-Pin No.:  2*XX-2*04P~2*20P
Special No.: Blank-Ordinary
Material :  N0-PA66 UL94V-0
HF-Halogen Free
Color:Blank-Nature； RE- red; BK- black;
BL- light blue; NL- dark blue; Gr-green; WH- white;
OG- orange; GY-gray 
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2006WR-2*XXP2 3.50

2006WR-2*XXP2 2.40

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V(Max）AC / DC
Current rating: 3A(Max）  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ
Material(Pin)：Brass

Mates With SESO Housing 2006H

Series No.
Category:W-WAFER
Connector Type:R- 90°
Mouting Type: Blank-DIP 
Row No.-Pin No.:  2*XX-2*02~2*20P
Special No.:N-Without Post ;Blank-With Post ;
Special No.:
P-DIP=1.80mm; P1-DIP=3.00mm;P2-DIP=3.50mm;

P3- DIP=2.40mm
Material:  4T-PA4T 94V-0 ；N0-PA66+20%GF 94V-0
Plating Category:
SW-Matte Tin 100u" Min.;  Ni 50u" Min.
SN-Bright Tin 100u" Min.;  Ni 50u" Min.
V01-All Area G/F ;  Ni 50u" Min.
V03-Contact Area Au3u"Min. ; Solder Area G/F  Ni 50u" Min
V15-Contact Area Au15u"Min. ; Solder Area G/F  Ni 50u" Min.
Color:N-Natural Color Blank-Becky Color；R-red; B- black;
L- light blue; NL- Light blueGr-green; W- white; O- orange; G- gray;
H- Peach
packing:G-Tube Blank-Reel/ Without Mylar   W-Reel/ With Mylar

1
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4

5

7

2006 W R X- 2*XX X XX - XX X X -X
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Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V(Max) AC / DC
Current rating: 
3.0A(Max)  AC / DC    Material(Pin)：Brass
4.5A(Max)  AC / DC   Material(Pin)：High conductivity copper
Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ
Mates With SESO Housing 2006H

2006WV-2*XXXXX-4T XXX-X-XX

2.00mm Crimp Style Connector
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Series No.
Category：W-WAFER
Connector Type：V-180°
Mouting Type: Blank-DIP 
Row No.-Pin No.:  2*XX-2*02P~2*20P
Material(Pin): Blank-Brass        H-High conductivity copper
Special No.: N-Without Post  ;Blank-With Post ;
                    A-With Cylindrical specifications（φ0.85）
Special No.:P-DIP=3.10mm  P1-DIP=2.20mm    P2-DIP=4.00mm
Material:  4T-PA4T 94V-0;N0-PA66 94V-0
Plating Category:  
SW-Matte Tin 100u" Min. ;  Ni 50u" Min. 
SN-Bright Tin 100u" Min. ;  Ni 50u" Min.
V01-All Area G/F ;  Ni 50u" Min.
G05-Contact Area gold 5u"Min.;Solder Area Matte Tin 100u"Min.
        Ni 50u" Min.
G10-Contact Area gold 10u"Min.;Solder Area Matte Tin 100u"Min.
        Ni 50u" Min.
G15-Contact Area gold 15u"Min.;Solder Area Matte Tin 100u"Min.
        Ni 50u" Min.
G30-Contact Area gold 30u"Min.;Solder Area Matte Tin 100u"Min.
        Ni 50u" Min.
Color :Blank-Becky Color ；N-Natural Color ；R-Red Color；
B-Black Color；L-wathet blue Color；NL-navy blue Color;
GR-Green Color;W-White Color;O-Orange Color;G-Gray Color
Package: 
G-Tube/ Without CAP 
C-Reel / With CAP (2*04/2*05PIN Carrier width=32mm)   
Blank-Reel / With CAP (2*04/2*05PIN Carrier width=24mm)
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